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Rigamonti Alessandra
Erler Tanja
Bitchougova Eugenia
Felderer Barbara
Schwingshackl Monika
Danner Regina
Avanza Paola
Calegari Sara
Sommer Stefanie
Danese Valentina
Sommavilla Francesca
Maurer Isabell
Gaianigo Carla
Vescovi Arianna
Konig Angela

Lodi Orietta

D'Incal Kezia

Nobili Elena

Schreyer Sandy
Réadler Jenny

Schehl Rita

Brunner Paula
Obkircher Natalie
Hofmann Maria

Ausserladscheiter Herma

Pluger Margit
Giuliani Annamaria
Zago Lisanne

Levi Nicoletta
Lucianer Marzia
Bethaz Adele
Passler Judith

Da Deppo Betty
Gilek Margot
Pastore Martina
Burkia Karin
Oberkofler Annelies
Ratschiller Irmgard
Kircher Judith
Finotti Luisa
Bohmuiller Ulrike
Wegener Kerstin
Amberger Erika
Sommavilla Sabrina
Brustolon Francesca
Casaro Elena

Karl Elke

Nat

ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
SWE
GER
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
GER
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER

Jg Land/Ortschaft

81 Courmayeur (AO)
81 AT-Achenkirch

58 Gardolo

80 St.Martin Gsies (BZ)
72 Monguelfo (BZ)

90 DE-Gail3ach

60 Monticello (LC)

79 Peschiera Borromeo (Ml)

83 DE-Wertach
84 Sterzing (BZ)
78 Sappada

73 DE-Immenstadt im Allgau

54 Bolzano (BZ)
82 Asiago (VI)

52 DE-Eisenbach (Hochschwarzwald)

70 Imer

80 Belluno

65 Bologna (BO)

65 SE-Lindome

85 DE-Stiefenhofen
62 DE-Siegsdorf

68 Deutschnofen (BZ)
71 Welschnofen

63 St.Martin Gsies (BZ)
54 AT-Flgen

73 AT-Kufstein

72 L'Aquila (AQ)

87 Santorso (VI)

57 Milano (MI)

75 Trento

69 Valgrisenche

65 Niederrasen

69 Madonna di Campiglio (TN)
72 AT-St. Johann im Pongau

89 Monticello (LC)
70 Lusen (B2)

42 Bruneck

69 Latsch (BZ)

80 Antholz (BZ)
62 Rovigo

59 AT-Linz, Donau
60 DE-Magdeburg

55 AT-LalRnitz bei Murau

71 Moena (TN)

78 Forno di Zoldo

70 Dobbiaco (BZ)

65 DE-Langenhessen

Zeit

1:06.26,6
1:06.42,3
1:09.17,4
1:11.33,1
1:11.36,1
1:11.53,8
1:14.53,2
1:17.00,7
1:17.12,5
1:17.58,3
1:18.24,6
1:19.33,7
1:19.49,9
1:20.19,5
1:21.12,9
1:21.17,9
1:22.07,9
1:22.28,9
1:24.08,2
1:25.17,8
1:26.24,3
1:26.47,5
1:27.19,8
1:27.31,6
1:27.32,9
1:27.32,9
1:28.39,8
1:28.43,3
1:28.58,2
1:29.05,3
1:29.18,3
1:30.42,8
1:31.06,0
1:31.06,4
1:31.21,3
1:31.47,9
1:32.09,8
1:33.19,2
1:33.30,5
1:33.38,5
1:33.53,6
1:34.19,4
1:35.33,0
1:35.41,4
1:35.54,7
1:36.11,3
1:36.36,3

Rickstand
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10.
11.
12.
12.

13.
13.

10.
11.

14.
14.
15.
12.

km/h

25,284
25,185
24,245
23,479
23,463
23,366
22,433
21,814
21,759
21,546
21,425
21,115
21,044
20,915
20,685
20,664
20,454
20,368
19,967
19,695
19,443
19,356
19,237
19,194
19,189
19,189
18,948
18,935
18,882
18,857
18,811
18,519
18,441
18,439
18,389
18,3
18,228
18,002
17,966
17,94
17,892
17,811
17,582
17,556
17,516
17,465
17,39



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

Cappellini Adelaide
Sada Emilia
Jesacher Daniela
Kaser Benedikta
Valich Tiziana
Colombo Paola
Bonollo Wilma
Ketelaas Ann

Stella Maria Christina
Hoppenbrouwer Astrid
Haas Sabine
Vallortigara Sarah
Periovizza Cristina
Vai Tiziana

Reatto Patrizia
Galbe Nuria

Gobbi Cecilia

Bollini Cristina

lerardi Rosa
Preibisch Sylvia
Graus Rosmarie
Mogno Mariafrancesca
Carbonetti Lidia
Knobbe Barbel
Gardellin Monica
Barbero Bruna
Endrizzi Maria
Danese Maria Antonietta
Giacomel Tanja
Bonesini Barbara
Woelk Gisela

Mion Marzia

Kostner Paola
Mazzarotto Aurora
Bovolin M. Carla
Anfossi Maria Teresa
Taschler Brigitte
Borgonovo Donata
Frigo Lidia

Malpaga Mariangela
Dotti Marina

Sala Daniela
Tadiotto Sara
Gallocchio Maristella
Oberhauser Edith
Hatakayama Sumiko
Greiner Ingrid
Andreatta Marilena
Baldan Valeria

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
ITA
NLD
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SPA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

JPN
DEU
ITA
ITA

71 Brescia

62 Camparada

85 Prags (B2)

66 Brixen (Bz)

54 Trieste (TS)

62 Milano (MI)

57 Zane (VI)

52 NL-Mariaheide

69 Aosta (AO)

61 NL-voorthuizen

70 AT-Neustift im Stubaital
80 Torrebelvicino (VI)
70 Trieste

57 Milano

57 Treviso (TV)

67 ES-Barcelona

90 Milano

62 Pinzolo (TN)

65 Aosta

79 DE-Marktschellenberg
69 Pfitsch

84 Rubano (PD)

69 Milano (M)

63 DE-PIon

64 Padova

53 Bra (CN)

90 Povo

53 Piovene Rocchette
70 Preganziol (TV)
69 Verona (VR)

62 DE-Wangen im Allgau
76 Pordenone

39 Milano

86 Cessalto (TV)

?? Vicenza (VI)

62 Pievpelago ( (MO)
76 Monguelfo

57 Martignano (TN)
63 Asiago

53 Trento (TN)

47 Brunate (CO)

63 Concordia sulla Secchia (MO)
78 Brugnera (PN)

59 Padova (PD)

60 Lusen

89 J-Duino

50 DE-Stuttgart Rohr
54 Lavis

65 Padova (PD)

1:36.58,6
1:37.30,4
1:37.33,7
1:37.35,4
1:37.37,3
1:38.14,0
1:39.18,5
1:40.29,7
1:41.17,2
1:41.23,3
1:42.01,9
1:43.24,8
1:44.40,7
1:46.47,0
1:48.02,1
1:48.06,0
1:48.49,5
1:49.45,7
1:50.57,5
1:51.04,5
1:53.27,9
1:53.36,7
1:53.58,6
1:55.05,8
1:57.49,0
1:59.39,9
1:59.48,8
1:59.51,1
2:00.27,9
2:01.33,0
2:01.48,8
2:05.39,0
2:06.55,4
2:08.05,9
2:08.35,3
2:09.43,5
2:10.04,1
2:11.06,8
2:12.01,7
2:12.12,6
2:12.20,9
2:12.49,2
2:13.10,2
2:13.24,4
2:13.42,1
2:13.49,1
2:13.49,4
2:14.01,3
2:14.32,3

30.32,0
31.03,8
31.07,1
31.08,8
31.10,7
31.47,4
32.51,9
34.03,1
34.50,6
34.56,7
35.35,3
36.58,2
38.14,1
40.20,4
41.35,5
41.39,4
42.22,9
43.19,1
44.30,9
44.37,9
47.01,3
47.10,1
47.32,0
48.39,2
51.22,4
53.13,3
53.22,2
53.24,5
54.01,3
55.06,4
556.22,2
59.12,4
1:00.28,8
1:01.39,3
1:02.08,7
1:03.16,9
1:03.37,5
1:04.40,2
1:05.35,1
1:05.46,0
1:05.54,3
1:06.22,6
1:06.43,6
1:06.57.8
1:07.15,5
1:07.22,5
1:07.22,8
1:07.34,7
1:08.05,7

16.
13.
15.
14.

15.
16.

17.
17.
18.
16.
19.
18.
19.
20.

20.
21.
17.
21.
18.
22.
22.
23.

w

23.
24,
24,
25.

19.

25.
26.
26.
27.

10.
28.
20.
29.
30.
21.
11.
12.
31.

17,323
17,229
17,219
17,214
17,209
17,102
16,917
16,717
16,586
16,569
16,465
16,245
16,049
15,732

15,55
15,541
15,437
15,305

15,14
15,124
14,806
14,787
14,739
14,596
14,259
14,039
14,021
14,017
13,945
13,821
13,791

13,37
13,236
13,114
13,064

12,95
12,916
12,813
12,724
12,707
12,693
12,648
12,615
12,593
12,565
12,554
12,553
12,535
12,487



97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
113.
115.
116.
117.
118.
118.

Riva Manola
Garbaccio Stella
Baldin Patrizia
Horvathova Veronika
Albani Francesca
Nalin Irma

Mazzel Nicoletta
Zamolo Anna

Fellet Annamaria
Gambi Angela
Calore Tosca

De Pellegrin Monica
Bartolini Clara
Barberio Annamaria
Kretschmer Ann
Sosnowska Marta
Devecchi Silvia
Simanovica Ance
Picon Isabella
Levterova Boryana
Paccotta Laura
Seblova Dominika
Svedova Julia

ITA
ITA
ITA
SVK
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
POL
ITA
LAT
VEN
BUL
ITA
CZE
SVK

73 Vallada Agordina
55 Biella (BI)

52 Padova (PD)

88 SK-Duino

71 Milano (M)

48 Verona (VR)

75 Canazei di Fassa (TN)
64 Amaro (UD)

58 Algund (B2)

67 Pelago

59 Padova (PD)

63 San Quirino (PN)
69 Firenze (FI)

58 Venaria (TO)

91 DE-Bohla

88 PL-Duino (TS)
89 Duino

89 LV-Duino

89 VE-Duino

89 BE-Duino

53 Roma

88 CZ-Duino (TS)
88 SK-Duino (TS)

2:15.05,5
2:15.31,7
2:17.37,9
2:20.16,0
2:20.25,9
2:20.39,7
2:20.58,6
2:21.01,1
2:21.18,3
2:27.55,6
2:29.11,1
2:34.50,6
2:35.32,0
2:46.28,9
2:47.08,3
3:02.48,8
3:16.09,0
3:16.09,0
3:17.46,3
3:18.54,3
3:41.52,0
3:47.34,0
3:47.34,0

1:08.38,9
1:09.05,1
1:11.11,3
1:13.49,4
1:13.59,3
1:14.13,1
1:14.32,0
1:14.34,5
1:14.51,7
1:21.29,0
1:22.44,5
1:28.24,0
1:29.05,4
1:40.02,3
1:40.41,7
1:56.22,2
2:09.42,4
2:09.42,4
2:11.19,7
2:12.27,7
2:35.25,4
2:41.07,4
2:41.07,4

27.
13.
14.
22.
28.
15.
29.
32.
33.
30.
34.
35.
31.
36.

23.
24,
24,
26.
27.
16.
28.
28.

12,436
12,395
12,206
11,977
11,963
11,943
11,916
11,913
11,889
11,356
11,261
10,849
10,801
10,091
10,051
9,189
8,564
8,564
8,494
8,446
7,572
7,382
7,382
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